
2024年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 1,866 -49.17% 1,866 -49.17%

2月 1,034 -76.18% 2,900 -63.80%

3月 1,392 -77.15% 4,292 -69.57%

4月 1,844 -71.27% 6,135 -70.11%

5月 1,809 -59.63% 7,944 -68.23%

6月 693 28.33% 8,637 -66.19%

7月 188 -95.66% 8,824 -70.46%

8月 267 -86.60% 9,091 -71.47%

9月 117 -87.79% 9,208 -71.95%

10月 420 -70.09% 9,628 -71.87%

11月 114 -86.59% 9,742 -72.23%

12月

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


